ROTUNDA

DESSERTS

Espresso martini chocolate pot
Coconut rice pudding

Mango posset

Tart of the day, soft whipped cream

British cheese selection, seasonal chutney, buttermilk
and charcoal crackers

PORT, DESSERT WINES AND SHERRY

Reserva Ruby Port, Quinta da Silveira

10yr Tawny Port, Vieira de Sousa

Bizoe Tiny Semillon Noble Late Harvest Rikus Neethling
Grand Tokaji 5 Puttonyos

Bodegas Ximénez Spinola PX Solera 1918

AFTER DINNER DRINKS
Irish Coffee

Negroni

Espresso Martini

Irish Boulevardier
Manhattan

Old Fashioned

Please ask about our whisky and brandy selection and full

Many of our dishes will contain allergens. If you have any dietary
requirements please inform a member of staff who will be happy to help.
A12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to all bills, 100% of this
goes to the Rotunda team.

o O 0 @

10

50 ml
4.25

® o N

795
10.5
10.5
10.5

12.5
12.5



