## ROTUNDA

## DESSERTS

Espresso martini chocolate pot	8
Coconut rice pudding	8
Mango posset	8
Tart of the day, soft whipped cream	8
British cheese selection, seasonal chutney, buttermilk and charcoal crackers	10
PORT, DESSERT WINES AND SHERRY	50 ml
Reserva Ruby Port, Quinta da Silveira	4.25
10yr Tawny Port, Vieira de Sousa	5
Bizoe Tiny Semillon Noble Late Harvest Rikus Neethling	7
Grand Tokaji 5 Puttonyos	8
Bodegas Ximénez Spínola PX Solera 1918	8
AFTER DINNER DRINKS	
Irish Coffee	7.95
Negroni	10.5
Espresso Martini	10.5
Irish Boulevardier	10.5
Manhattan	12.5
Old Fashioned	12.5

## Please ask about our whisky and brandy selection and full

Many of our dishes will contain allergens. If you have any dietary requirements please inform a member of staff who will be happy to help. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to all bills, 100% of this goes to the Rotunda team.